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 HALIJAH TRAVEL PTE LTD 
22 Kandahar Street,  Singapore 198886  

 Phone: (65) 6294 9676   Fax: (65) 6294 9969   
             website: w ww.halijah.com.sg 

e-mail: corporate@halijah.com.sg     

Business Registration Number: 199100691Z 
 

 
 
 

4D3N BRUNEI MIRI PACKAGE 
*Valid until 31st August 2025 

**Travelling period until 31st October 2025 
 
 

ACCOMMODATION CHOICES: 
 

Hotel Twin / 
Double 

Single Child 
With Bed 

Child 
No Bed 

Wafa / Higher 
Hotel 
 

 
$780 

 
$885 

 
$680 

 
$585 

J / Centrepoint 
Hotel 
 

 
$815 

 

 
$965 

 
$710 

 
$605 

Radisson / 
Rizqun Hotel 
 

 
$900 

 

 
$1140 

 
$780 

 
$655 

 
 
 
Package includes: 

  Return flight on Royal Brunei Airlines 
  03 nights’ accommodation at hotel of your choice 
  03 breakfasts at hotel 
  03 lunches & 02 dinners at local restaurant 
  Full day city tour & water village tour 
  Tutong Cottage Industry Tour 
  Return airport – hotel – airport transfers 
  Malay / English speaking guide services for tours and transfers 
  Entrance fees 

 
Package excludes: 

  Airport taxes (approx. $80) 
  Tipping $3/person/day 
  Expenses of personal nature 
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ITINERARY: 
  

DAY 1 
1210 hrs Flight BI 422 
1420 hrs Arrive in Brunei, meet and assist 

  Transfer to hotel 
 Check-in hotel for a short rest 
 Brunei night tour – photo stop at Jame’ Asr Hassanil Bolkiah Mosque 

& Omar Ali Saifuddien Mosque 
 Visit local night market 
 Dinner at local restaurant 
 Back to hotel 
  

DAY 2  
 Breakfast at hotel 

0900 hrs Full day Miri tour 
 Visit the local market Tamu Muhibbah, Miri Handicraft Centre & 

Canada Hill 
 Lunch at local restaurant 

 Free at own leisure for shopping 
 Back to Brunei 
 Dinner (own expense) 
 Back to hotel 
  

DAY 3    
 Breakfast at hotel 

0900 hrs Full day city tour – places of visit: 
 Omar Ali Saifudien Mosque – Malay Technology Museum – Royal 

Regalia Museum 
 Lunch at local restaurant 
 Continue with Water Village Tour – Jame’ Asr Hassanil Bolkiah 

Mosque – Photo stop at Nurul Iman Palace 
 Dinner at local restaurant 
 Back to hotel 
  

DAY 4 
 Breakfast at hotel & check-out 
 Visit Tamu Kianggeh – Balai Khazanah Islam – Brunei Energy Hub 

 Free at own leisure 
 Airport transfer 

1835 hrs Flight BI 423 
2035 hrs Arrive in Singapore 

 


