

HALIJAH TRAVEL PTE LTD

22 Kandahar Street, Singapore 198886

Phone: (65) 6294 9676 Fax: (65) 6294 9969 website: w ww.halijah.com.sg e-mail: corporate@halijah.com.sg

Business Registration Number: 199100691Z

4D3N BRUNEI MIRI PACKAGE *Valid until 31st August 2025 **Travelling period until 31st October 2025

ACCOMMODATION CHOICES:

Hotel	Twin / Double	Single	Child With Bed	Child No Bed
Wafa / Higher Hotel ★★★	\$780	\$885	\$680	\$585
J / Centrepoint Hotel ★★★	\$815	\$965	\$710	\$605
Radisson / Rizqun Hotel ★★★★	\$900	\$1140	\$780	\$655

Package includes:

- Return flight on Royal Brunei Airlines
- 03 nights' accommodation at hotel of your choice
- 03 breakfasts at hotel
- 03 lunches & 02 dinners at local restaurant
- Full day city tour & water village tour
- Tutong Cottage Industry Tour
- Return airport hotel airport transfers
- Malay / English speaking guide services for tours and transfers
- Entrance fees

Package excludes:

- **Airport taxes** (approx. \$80)
- Tipping \$3/person/day
- Expenses of personal nature

ITINERARY:

DAY 1

1210 hrs Flight BI 422

1420 hrs Arrive in Brunei, meet and assist

Transfer to hotel

Check-in hotel for a short rest

Brunei night tour – photo stop at Jame' Asr Hassanil Bolkiah Mosque

& Omar Ali Saifuddien Mosque

Visit local night market Dinner at local restaurant

Back to hotel

DAY 2

Breakfast at hotel

0900 hrs Full day Miri tour

Visit the local market Tamu Muhibbah, Miri Handicraft Centre &

Canada Hill

Lunch at local restaurant

Free at own leisure for shopping

Back to Brunei

Dinner (own expense)

Back to hotel

DAY 3

Breakfast at hotel

0900 hrs Full day city tour – places of visit:

Omar Ali Saifudien Mosque - Malay Technology Museum - Royal

Regalia Museum

Lunch at local restaurant

Continue with Water Village Tour - Jame' Asr Hassanil Bolkiah

Mosque - Photo stop at Nurul Iman Palace

Dinner at local restaurant

Back to hotel

DAY 4

Breakfast at hotel & check-out

Visit Tamu Kianggeh - Balai Khazanah Islam - Brunei Energy Hub

Free at own leisure Airport transfer

1835 hrs Flight BI 423

2035 hrs Arrive in Singapore